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Zawodnik

Igor Lejko

Hubert Kowalczyk
Marcin Zajac

Daniel Zajac
Sebastian Lotz
Jakub Dobroszczyk
Karolina Janicka
Adrian Marcinkiewicz
Jacek Pokojowczyk
Jacek Pawlak
Mariusz Szymczak
Jan Waz-Ambrozewicz

Ariel Piotrowski

IV Seria

ROK GP 14 - Finat

Klub

Wallrav Racing Club
Automobilklub Zielonogérski DUET
Wallrav Racing Club

Wallrav Racing Club
Automobilklub Leszczynski
Automobilklub Leszczynski
Automobilklub Zielonogérski DUET
Automobilklub Zielonogérski DUET
Automobilklub Leszczynski
Wallrav Racing Club
Automobilklub Leszczynski

TMSM Sparta Wroctaw

Automobilklub Kujawsko-Pomorski

Marka Sponsor
AMO Racing Team
AMO Racing Team
D&D Motorsport
D&D Motorsport

CKT-Racing

Jastrzebski Racing

ACR

D&D Motorsport

D&D Motorsport

LENARTOWICZ MOTORSPORT-MACH1

MO TORESULTS

llo$é okrazen
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14

2017-06-25
Poznan

[F® Lechostaw Dudka
M Tomasz Kedziora
@ Szymon Sudrawski

Czas ukonczenia

12:18.283

12:25.583

12:28.028

12:38.075

12:41.029

12:41.203

12:41.928

12:43.604

12:43.746

12:45.604

12:48.878

12:49.189

12:50.418

Punkty
50
40
32
26
22

20
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